

Chief Patron

Shri Sarbananda Sonowal Hon'ble Cabinet Minister Ministry of AYUSH Gol

Dr. Munjapara Mahendrabhai Hon'ble Minister of State Ministry of AYUSH Gol

Patron

Padmashree Vd. Rajesh Kotecha Hon'ble Secretary Ministry of AYUSH Gol

Chairperson

Prof. Sanjeev Sharma Vice Chancellor

Prof. Mita Kotecha Pro-Vice Chancellor

Organizing Secretary

Prof. Anupam Srivastava HOD, Dept. of Rasashastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana

Secretary

Dr. Rajendra Prasad Sharma Associate Professor

Dr. Sanjay Kumar Agrawal Associate Professor

Dr. Mohar Pal Meena Associate Professor

Co-ordinators

Dr. Sakhitha KS Assistant Professor

Dr. Reetesh Ramnani Assistant Professor

Dr. Thakur Rakesh Singh Assistant Professor Dr. Subhash Yadav Phytochemist



Highlights

- Intervention and Innovations in Drug Discovery & Development
- Scope of Ayurvedic Pharmaceutics
- Regulatory aspects: ASU drugs
- IPR Issues
- Startups, Incubators and Entrepreneurship program in **Ayurveda Pharmaceutics**
- Drug research addressing Healthcare need
- Safety aspects of ASU drugs





Department of Rasa Shastra & Bhaishajya Kalpana National Institute of Ayurveda Deemed to be University (De-novo) Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India Amer Road, Jaipur, Rajasthan-302002





International Conference on **Ayurvedic Pharmaceutical Sciences**

24 - 25 February 2023

Organized by